
Uniform Shop Opening Hours 
January 2024 

The Uniform Shop is accessible via the John St Carpark. 

Friday 05/01/2024 
Saturday 06/01/2024 

Monday 08/01/2024 
Tuesday 09/01/2024 
Thursday 11/01/2024 
Friday 12/01/2024 
Saturday 13/01/2024 

Monday 15/01/2024 
Tuesday 16/01/2024 
Thursday 18/01/2024 
Friday 19/01/2024 

Monday  22/01/2024 
Tuesday  23/01/2024 
Wednesday 24/01/2024 

10.00am-5.30pm 
10.00am-2.00pm 

10.00am-5.30pm 
10.00am-5.30pm 
10.00am-5.30pm 
10.00am-5.30pm 
10.00am-2.00pm 

10.00am-5.30pm 
10.00am-5.30pm 
10.00am-5.30pm 
10.00am-5.30pm 

7.30am-10.30am 
7.30am-9.30am 
7.30am-9.30am 


